Pin Function
P0-P7 Parallel Data (Preset) Inputs
Q0-Q7 Data outputs
CE Count Enable Control Input
PE Parallel Load Enable Control Input
MR Master Reset
CLK Clock
TC Terminal Count Output

SY100E016Micrel
Figure 4.  32-Bit Cascaded E016 Programmable Divider
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating
Code Type Range
SY10E016JC J28-1 Commercial
SY10E016JCTR J28-1 Commercial
SY100E016JC J28-1 Commercial
SY100E016JCTR J28-1 Commercial
Ordering Package Operating
Code Type Range
SY10E016JI J28-1 Industiral
SY10E016JITR J28-1 Industrial
SY100E016JI J28-1 Industrial
SY100E016JITR J28-1 Industrial
Q0–Q7
P0–P7
CE PE
TCCLK